
     Courts Reserved  
      Please bear in mind that 1 court for coaching will always have priority at any time, any day 

DATE MATCH TIME PLAYERS 

    

Fri 19th April 2 Courts 9–10.30am MENS MORNING 

Fri 19th April Ladies Sgls 2.30pm Lisa Quilter v Jo Power 

Fri 19th April 2 Courts 5.30-6.30 KIDS CLUB – 1 hr only 

    

Sat 20th April Ladies Sgls 8am Yvette v Cathy 

Sat 20th April Mens Sgls 10am Mark Rainbird v Josh Boorman 

Sat 20th April 2 Courts 11.30 – 1.30 BOYS SQUAD 

    

Sun 21st April 2 courts 10am-1.30 CLUB MATCHES 

Sun 21st April Mix Dbls 11.30am Louisa & Paul D v Jackie & Paul R 

Sun 21st April All 3 Courts 2.30-4.30 CLUB MIX-IN` 

    

Mon 22nd April All 3 Courts 4.30 – 5.30 KIDS CLUB – 1 hr only 

Mon 22nd April Ladies Dbls 5.15pm Jemma & Jo v Mary B & Lisa D 

Mon 22nd April Mix Dbls 7pm Jo & Tom W v Lisa Q & Steve F 

    

Tues 23rd April All 3 Courts 10 –11.30am LADIES MORNING 

Tues 23rd April All 3 Courts 5 - 6pm BOYS SQUAD – 1 hr only 

Tues 23rd April Mens Sgls 7pm Tom Wright v Andrew Easter 

    

Wed 24th April All 3 Courts 4.30 – 6pm GIRLS SQUAD – 1½ hr only 

Wed 24th April All 3 Courts 6.30-9.30pm CLUB MIX-IN 

    

Thurs 25th April 2 courts 4.30 – 5.30  KIDS SQUAD – 1 hour only 

    

Fri 26th April 2 Courts 9–10.30am MENS MORNING 

Fri 26th April Mix Dbls noon Millie & Paul C v Rosemary & Robin Masefield 

Fri 26th April 2 Courts 5.30-6.30 KIDS CLUB – 1 hr only 

Fri 26th April Mens Dbls 6.30pm Chris & Josh v Andrew Easter & Pete Dodd 

    

Sat 27th April Mix Dbls 8.30am Yvette & Chris v Vanessa & Anthony 

Sat 27th April Ladies Dbls 11am Millie & Aleksa v Dee & Trish 

Sat 27th April 2 Courts 11.30 – 1.30 BOYS SQUAD 

Sat 27th April Mix Dbls 3pm Sarah & Mark v Michelle & Pete 

    

Sun 28th April 2 courts 10am-1.30 CLUB MATCHES 

Sun 28th April All 3 Courts 2.30-4.30 CLUB MIX-IN` 

    

Mon 29th April All 3 Courts 4.30 – 5.30 KIDS CLUB – 1 hr only 

    

Tues 30th April All 3 Courts 10 –11.30am LADIES MORNING 



 
  

Tues 30th April Ladies Sgls 3pm Sarah T v Michelle 

Tues 30th April All 3 Courts 5 - 6pm BOYS SQUAD – 1 hr only 

Tues 30th April Mens Sgls 6.30pm Adam Pullen v Gareth Lloyd 

    

Wed 1st May All 3 Courts 4.30 – 6pm GIRLS SQUAD – 1½ hr only 

Wed 1st May All 3 Courts 6.30-9.30pm CLUB MIX-IN 

    

Thurs 2nd May 2 courts 4.30 – 5.30  KIDS SQUAD – 1 hour only 

    

Fir 3rd May 2 Courts 9–10.30am MENS MORNING 

Fri 3rd May 2 Courts 5.30-6.30 KIDS CLUB – 1 hr only 

Fri 3rd May Mens Dbls 5.30pm Mark R & Jon v Fransisco & Oli 

    

    


